
 

 
Cowlitz Annual Program Review 

and Science Conference - Agenda 
Wednesday, May 19, 2021   |   10 AM to 4 PM 

Click here to join the meeting / Call in: +1 253-666-4424 Phone Conference ID: 774 974 459# 

Times are approximate 

10 AM Introduction and Meeting 
Objectives/Logistics 

Matt Bleich, Tacoma Power 

 

10:10 AM 

10:25 AM 

10:45 AM 

11:05 AM 

11:25 AM 

 

 

 

1 PM 

1:20 PM 

1:40 PM 

2 PM 

2:20 PM 

 

 

 

 

3 PM 
 

 

 

 
4 PM 

Summarize Five-Year Trends  

• Intro to Current Status 

• Project Operations 

• Hatchery Operations 

• Habitat 

• Passage 

 

BREAK – 11:45 AM to 1 PM 

 

• Pre-Terminal/Terminal Harvest 

• SARs 

• Lower Cowlitz Adult Estimates 

• Separator Returns 

• What We Know/Don’t Know in Our 
Current State 

 

BREAK – 2:40 to 3 PM 

 

Annual Program Review  

• Summary of Recent Trends and 
Current Status 

• Fisheries and Hatchery Management 
Plan -  Transition Plans Status and Next 
Steps 

• 2022 Strategies 

• Feedback/Comments 

• End of Meeting 

 

Phil Sandstrom, Tacoma Power 

Melora Shelton, Tacoma Power 

Eric Shoblom, Tacoma Power 

Travis Nelson, Tacoma Power 

Chris Foster, Tacoma Power 

 

 

 

Josua Holowatz, WDFW 

Thomas Buehrens, WDFW 

John Serl, WDFW 

Jamie Murphy, Tacoma Power 

Phil Sandstrom, Tacoma Power 

 

 

 

 

 
Matt Bleich, Tacoma Power 
Bryce Glaser, WDFW 

Matt Bleich, Tacoma Power 

Matt Bleich, Tacoma Power 
Bryce Glaser, WDFW 

All 

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MTY3ODU0MjctNDk2My00Yjg0LTg0MDktYTM0N2U2NzM2ZTcx%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%228ef8e5fc-f375-40ae-ab99-e5cee9801271%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2299789191-b560-4ebb-b0da-ff3016d5dbf8%22%7d
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